HEERT 5025

made for garden




HEERT 5025

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 502500001 Horni kryt Uppe cover
7 502500007 SkFin akumulatoru Battery box
6 000625B Akumulator Battery
11 502500011 Hfeben zdvihu seceni Height adjusting board
13 502500013 Poklice predniho kola Front wheel cover
14 163800015 Kryt pod poklici (pfedni kolo) Plastic cover (front wheel)
15 163800016 Predni kolo Front wheel
16 502500016 Motor Motor
19 502500019 Ventilator Fan
20 502500020 Vlozka pod ventilator Insert bushing
21 502500021 Nuz Blade
22 502500022 Podlozka Sroubu noze Blade bolt washer
23 502500023 Sroub noze M8x20 Blade bolt M8x20
24 000620CH Nabijecka Charger
26 502500026 Madlo Handle
28 502500028 Klicek Key
32 502500032 Spinac Switch
34 502500034 Levy kryt Left cover
36 502500036 Elektronika Controller
37 502500037 Viko kose Grasscatcher flap board
42 502500042 Spina¢ kompletni Switch assembly
42-1 132100005 Spinal samostatny Switch
48 502500048 Horni madlo Upper handle
49 502500049 Pruzina vika koSe Flap board spring
52 502500052 Sroub madla s matici Handle bolt with nut
58 502500058 Zadni osa kol Rear wheel axle
59 SB-94 Matice M6 Nut M6
60 502500060 Drzak spodniho madla Lower handle plastic holder
61 502500061 Pruzina Spring
63 502500063 Sroub spodniho madla M6x66 Lower handle bolt M6x66
64 502500064 Zaslepka spodniho madla Lower handle plug
67 502500067 Predni madlo 3asi Deck front handle
69 502500069 Podlozka pfedni osy kol Front wheel axle washer
70 502500070 Pfedni osa kol Front wheel axle
71 502500071 Madlo paky zdvihu Lever handle
73 502500073 Kulisa tahla zdvihu Adjusting rod bracket
74 502500074 Tahlo zdvihu Height adjusting rod
75 PPS-08 Podlozka Starlock 8 Starlock washer 8
76 502500076 Pfitlacna podlozka Pressing washer
77 143400045 Zadni kolo Rear wheel
78 143400044 Kryt pod poklici (zadni kolo) Plastic cover (Rear wheel)
79 502500079 Poklice zadniho kola Rear wheel cover
80 502500080 Klin vyhozu Tongue
81 502500081 Sbérny kos Grasscatcher assembly
82 502500082 Spodni madlo Lower handle




